K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING JUNE -2019

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
4/6/2019 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB- RECENT Dr.Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
ADVANCES IN AUDIOLOGY
| 7/6/2019 Friday SEMINAR- ANTIBIOTIC Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji |
RESISTANCE
11/6/2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
BILATERAL COM
MUCOSAL INACTIVE WITH
MODERATE HEARING
LOSS
12/6/2019 Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
ENDOSCOPIC EAR
SURGERY
14/6/2019 Friday SEMINAR- EUSTACHIAN Dr.Keerthi Kumar | Dr.Ravishankar
TUBE AND ITS DISORDERS
18/6/2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION-DNS | Dr.Masira Mathin Dr.Mohan k Appaji
TO LEFT WITH BILATERAL
INFERIOR TURBINATE
HYPERTROPHY
19/6/2019 Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB- ROBOTIC | Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
SURGERY IN ENT
21/6//2019 SEMINAR OTALGIA Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
25/6/2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
LARYNGEAL CARCINOMA
26/6/2019 Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB- RECENT Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr.Mohan k Appaji
HEARING AIDS AND ITS
IMPLICATION
29/6/2019 Friday SEMINAR- Dr Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
NASOPHARYNGEAL
CARCINOMA
J
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